
Our Lady and St Edward’s Catholic Primary School
Dates for Diary - Summer 2023

Wednesday 03 May Year 3 - Swimming - Miss Williams’ class (Wed, Thu and Fri pm)
Wednesday 03 May Years 5 and 6 - Tri-Golf at St Peter’s Catholic Primary School 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Thursday 04 May Polling Day - School open for pupils
Friday 05 May Whole School King Charles III Coronation Day - (theme Kings, Queens or red, white and blue)
Monday 08 May Additional Bank Holiday to celebrate King Charles III Coronation - school is closed
Tuesday 09 May Year 6 SATs week
Tuesday 09 May Year 3 - Holy Communion Meeting in school 6:15 p.m. (Parents/Carers and children to attend)
Friday 12 May Class photographs
Wednesday 17 May Year 5 - Parents / Carers Meeting ‘Transition to Secondary’ at 2.45 p.m. in school
Wednesday 17 May Year 5 - Parents / Carers Meeting ‘Transition to Secondary’ at 6.30 p.m. in school
Thursday 18 May F2 and Year 6 - Vision and Audio Screening catch up sessions
Friday 19 May Years 5 and 6 - Knife Crime Awareness Workshop with Tranmere Rovers in the Community
Tuesday 23 May Athlete Event Assembly - Information to follow
Tuesday 23 May Year 3 - Holy Communion Meeting in school 6:15 p.m. (Parents/Carers and children to attend)
Wednesday 24 May ‘New to F2’ Parents / Carers Meeting 9:15 a.m. in school
Wednesday 24 May ‘New to F2’ Parents / Carers Meeting 2:45 p.m. in school
Wednesday 24 May ‘New to F2’ Parents / Carers Meeting 6:30 p.m. in school
Thursday 25 May Break up for half term
Wednesday 07 June Return to school
Thursday 08 June Year 3 - Holy Communion Meeting in school 6:15 p.m. (Parents/Carers and children to attend)
Friday 09 June Athlete Event - Information to follow
Wednesday 14 June Years 5 and 6 - Basketball Match at Cathcart Street 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Saturday 17 June Sacrament of 1st Holy Communion - 10:30 a.m.
Monday 19 June Year 6 NON-SWIMMERS - Swimming all week p.m.
Thursday 29 June Year 5 / 6 Production 2:15 p.m.
Thursday 29 June Year 5 / 6 Production 6:30 p.m.
Friday 30 June Year 5 / 6 Production 9:30 a.m.
Friday 30 June Reports to Parents
Tuesday 04 July F2 / Y1 / Y2 Sports Day (a.m.) Birkenhead Park
Wednesday 05 July F2 / Y1 / Y2 Sports Day (RESERVE) a.m. Birkenhead Park
Wednesday 05 July Year 6 - Induction Day at Secondary School
Wednesday 05 July ‘New to F2 Lunch’ with a Parent / Carer at 11:15 a.m. in the Main School Building
Thursday 06 July Y3 / Y4 / Y5 / Y6 Sports Day (a.m.) Birkenhead Park
Friday 07 July Y3 / Y4 / Y5 / Y6 Sports Day (RESERVE) a.m. Birkenhead Park
Monday 10 July F1 Sports Day - (2 and 3-year olds) a.m. and p.m. at the Foundation Annexe Building
Tuesday 11 July Holy Communion Celebration Mass 1:45 p.m.
Thursday 13 July Whole School - Parents Evening (Drop In) 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday 18 July Year 6 Leaver Mass - 9:30 a.m.
Friday 21 July Year 6 - Leavers’ Assembly 9.15 a.m.
Friday 21 July Pupils Break Up for Summer

  


